Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
1 Harris, Tegan 0.00 92.04 - - o o - ——- -
584 13.00 3068.00 - - - 2975.96 - - $3,068.00
83  Pomerene Hospital 100.00% 3068.00 0.00
$2,975.96
2 Sprang, Sam 0.00 72.90 - - - ---
618 9.00 2430.00 - - - 2357.10 - - $2,430.00
176 Miller,Mast & Mason 100.00% 2430.00 0.00
$2,357.10
3 Harris, Tucker 0.00 33.21 - - - - - - -
585 4.50 1107.00 - - - 1073.79 - - $1,107.00
258 JB'S FEED & SUPPLY INC 100.00% 1107.00 0.00
$1,073.79
4 Sprang, Ella 0.00 38.40 - - - - - -
616 5.00 1280.00 - - - 1241.60 - - $1,280.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1280.00 0.00
$1,241.60
5 Straits, Derek 0.00 39.45 - - - i - i -
661 5.00 1315.00 - - - 1275.55 - - $1,315.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 1315.00 0.00
$1,275.55
6 Klink, Brant 0.00 38.94 - - --- --- -
410 5.50 1298.00 - - - 1259.06 - - $1,298.00
499 ** HOLMES EXCAVATING, WALL HOUSE HOTIBD,00% 1298.00 0.00
$1,259.06
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
7 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 33.34 - - - - - -
723 4.50 1111.50 - - - 1078.16 - - $1,111.50
662 ** COMMERCIAL & SAVINGS BANK DONATING0.00% 1111.50 0.00
$1,078.16
8 Ramirez, Kylie 0.00 34.56 - - - - - - -
681 4.50 1152.00 - - - 1117.44 - - $1,152.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1152.00 0.00
$1,117.44
9 Gingerich, Zachary 0.00 39.90 - - - - - - -
614 5.00 1330.00 - - - 1290.10 - - $1,330.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1330.00 0.00
$1,290.10
10 Klink, Lilly 0.00 49.50 - - - -
411 6.00 1650.00 - - - 1600.50 - - $1,650.00
83  Pomerene Hospital 100.00% 1650.00 0.00
$1,600.50
11 Snyder, Evan 0.00 32.40 - - - - -
749 4.50 1080.00 - - - 1047.60 - - $1,080.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 1080.00 0.00
$1,047.60
12 Miller, Emberlyn 0.00 37.53 - - - - - -
524 4.50 1251.00 - - - 1213.47 - - $1,251.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1251.00 0.00
$1,213.47
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
13 Feikert, Taylor 0.00 38.25
603 5.00 1275.00 - - - 1236.75 - - $1,275.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1275.00 0.00
$1,236.75
14 Badger, Collin 0.00 28.35
551 3.75 945.00 - - - 916.65 - - $945.00
2 Alonovus (Bargain Hunter) 100.00% 945.00 0.00
$916.65
15 Fair, Kerrin 0.00 29.61 - - - - - -
651 3.50 987.00 - - - 957.39 - - $987.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 987.00 0.00
$957.39
16 Weiser, Bailey 0.00 37.95 ——- ——- - - - i
577 5.00 1265.00 - - - 1227.05 - - $1,265.00
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 1265.00 0.00
$1,227.05
17 McCluggage, Camden 0.00 30.48 -
404 4.00 1016.00 - - - 985.52 - - $1,016.00
523 McMahon Truck Center 100.00% 1016.00 0.00
$985.52
18 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 51.28 - - - - - -
447 6.50 1709.50 - - - 1658.22 - - $1,709.50
650 Holmes Tire LLC 100.00% 1709.50 0.00
$1,658.22
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
19 Blake, Brett 0.00 30.24 - - -
480 4.50 1008.00 - - - 977.76 - - $1,008.00
249 Precision Poured Walls 100.00% 1008.00 0.00
$977.76
20 Huprich, Emily 0.00 106.58 —- - - - -
439 14.50 3552.50 - - - 3445.92 - - $3,552.50
279 Walnut Creek Cheese 100.00% 3552.50 0.00
$3,445.92
21 Baldridge, Elisha 0.00 30.60 - - - - - - -
742 4.00 1020.00 - - - 989.40 - - $1,020.00
27 Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 100.00% 1020.00 0.00
$989.40
22 Drzazga, Maren 0.00 51.87 - - - - - -
738 7.00 1729.00 - - - 1677.13 - - $1,729.00
457 Troyer's Country Market 100.00% 1729.00 0.00
$1,677.13
23 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 0.00 29.28 - - o o - ——- -
727 4.00 976.00 - - - 946.72 - - $976.00
547 Miller Septic and Porta Jon 100.00% 976.00 0.00
$946.72
24 Ogi, Allyson 0.00 46.04 - - - - -
459 5.50 1534.50 - - - 1488.46 - - $1,534.50
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1534.50 0.00
$1,488.46
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
25 Gerber, Olivia 0.00 34.80
473 5.00 1160.00 - - - 1125.20 - - $1,160.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1160.00 0.00
$1,125.20
26 Schneider, Ian 0.00 31.49
492 4.25 1049.75 - - - 1018.26 - - $1,049.75
702 Melway Paving 100.00% 1049.75 0.00
$1,018.26
27 Rohr, Nicholas 0.00 4438 - - - - - -
477 5.50 1479.50 - - - 1435.12 - - $1,479.50
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1479.50 0.00
$1,435.12
28 Rohr, Hannah 0.00 32.67 - - - - - -
476 4.50 1089.00 - - - 1056.33 - - $1,089.00
157 Fairview Farm/Richard & Mike Sprang 100.00% 1089.00 0.00
$1,056.33
29 Houin, Garrett 0.00 33.48 -
638 4.50 1116.00 - - - 1082.52 - - $1,116.00
305 STANS MEATS 100.00% 1116.00 0.00
$1,082.52
30 Freeman, Wyatt 0.00 51.48 -
506 6.50 1716.00 - - - 1664.52 - - $1,716.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1716.00 0.00
$1,664.52
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
31 Miller, Mazie 0.00 33.15
526 5.00 1105.00 - - - 1071.85 - - $1,105.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1105.00 0.00
$1,071.85
32 Boughman, Travett 0.00 33.75
472 5.00 1125.00 - - - 1091.25 - - $1,125.00
283 Wayne Insurance Group 100.00% 1125.00 0.00
$1,091.25
33 Ringwalt, Dakotah 0.00 27.40 - - - - - -
571 3.50 913.50 - - - 886.10 - - $913.50
193 Moore's Lawn & Garden Country Store 100.00% 913.50 0.00
$886.10
34 Giauque, Jeffrey 0.00 76.20 - - - - - -
566 10.00 2540.00 - - - 2463.80 - - $2,540.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 2540.00 0.00
$2,463.80
35 Humphrey, Mikala 0.00 33.48 -
433 4.50 1116.00 - - - 1082.52 - - $1,116.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1116.00 0.00
$1,082.52
36 Kaufman, Thane 0.00 49.98 -
437 7.00 1666.00 - - - 1616.02 - - $1,666.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1666.00 0.00
$1,616.02
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
37 Baldridge, Joshua 0.00 31.92 - - - - - -
741 4.00 1064.00 - - - 1032.08 - - $1,064.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 1064.00 0.00
$1,032.08
38 Huprich, Kyle 0.00 110.70 —- - - -
438 15.00 3690.00 - - - 3579.30 - - $3,690.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 3690.00 0.00
$3,579.30
39 Mallasch, Miles 0.00 29.40 - - - - — - i
407 3.50 980.00 - - - 950.60 - - $980.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 980.00 0.00
$950.60
40 Rolince, Brook 0.00 23.84 - - - - — - i
534 3.50 794.50 - - - 770.66 - - $794.50
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 794.50 0.00
$770.66
41 Miller, Gennavieve 0.00 32.26 - - - - - - -
650 4.50 1075.50 - - - 1043.24 - - $1,075.50
439 Ivan Weaver Construction 100.00% 1075.50 0.00
$1,043.24
42 Hendrix, Justice 0.00 35.32 - - - i - i -
667 4.25 1177.25 - - - 1141.93 - - $1,177.25
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1177.25 0.00
$1,141.93
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
43 Rohr, Carolyn 0.00 46.62 - - -
478 6.00 1554.00 - - - 1507.38 - - $1,554.00
720 ** STAR-BRITE CAR WASH & Southside Quick 100.00% 1554.00 0.00
$1,507.38
44 Brown, Sierra 0.00 31.68 ——- ——- - - - i
718 4.00 1056.00 - - - 1024.32 - - $1,056.00
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 1056.00 0.00
$1,024.32
45 Schneider, Gavin 0.00 40.35 - - - - - - -
490 5.00 1345.00 - - - 1304.65 - - $1,345.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1345.00 0.00
$1,304.65
46 Polen, Jasmine 0.00 27.72 - - - - - - -
517 4.00 924.00 - - - 896.28 - - $924.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 924.00 0.00
$896.28
47 Gertz, Mia 0.00 109.62 - - - - -
427 14.00 3654.00 - - - 3544.38 - - $3,654.00
522 D & J Plumbing 100.00% 3654.00 0.00
$3,544.38
48 Shepler, Hoyt 0.00 30.92 - - - - -
537 4.50 1030.50 - - - 999.58 - - $1,030.50
543  Salt Creek Cafe in Fredericksburg 100.00% 1030.50 0.00
$999.58
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
49 Johnson, Gus 0.00 36.45 - - - - - -
555 4.50 1215.00 - - - 1178.55 - - $1,215.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1215.00 0.00
$1,178.55
50 Smith, Jessica 0.00 36.30 ——- ——- - - - i
468 5.00 1210.00 - - - 1173.70 - - $1,210.00
535 KEIM CONCRETE 100.00% 1210.00 0.00
$1,173.70
51 Schneider, Annika 0.00 46.26 - - - - i i i
561 6.00 1542.00 - - - 1495.74 - - $1,542.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1542.00 0.00
$1,495.74
52 Ogi, Alexis 0.00 57.33 - - - - - -
460 7.00 1911.00 - - - 1853.67 - - $1,911.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 1911.00 0.00
$1,853.67
53 Williams, Kaylin 0.00 29.88 - - - i - i -
529 4.00 996.00 - - - 966.12 - - $996.00
143 Chuck Nicholson CHEVROLET-BUICK-GMC 100.00% 996.00 0.00
$966.12
54 Humphrey, Micah 0.00 46.04 - - - - -
432 5.50 1534.50 - - - 1488.46 - - $1,534.50
734 MCKAY HARDWOODS 100.00% 1534.50 0.00
$1,488.46
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
55 Miller, Whitney 0.00 30.94 - - - - - -
502 3.75 1031.25 - - - 1000.31 - - $1,031.25
75 CSB - Donating to the Love Center 100.00% 1031.25 0.00
$1,000.31
56 Miller, Derek 0.00 50.76 - ——- - - - i
501 6.00 1692.00 - - - 1641.24 - - $1,692.00
534 HERITAGE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1692.00 0.00
$1,641.24
57 Kaufman, Tucker 0.00 46.62 o - - - - - -
436 7.00 1554.00 - - - 1507.38 - - $1,554.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1554.00 0.00
$1,507.38
58 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 63.12 - - - - i - i
540 8.00 2104.00 - - - 2040.88 - - $2,104.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 2104.00 0.00
$2,040.88
59 Umstead, Gabe 0.00 32.40 - - o o - ——- -
538 4.00 1080.00 - - - 1047.60 - - $1,080.00
537 SUE SMITH 100.00% 1080.00 0.00
$1,047.60
60 Smith, Noelle 0.00 48.64 - - - - - - -
509 5.75 1621.50 - - - 1572.86 - - $1,621.50
117 Uhl Septic Pumping 100.00% 1621.50 0.00
$1,572.86
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
61 Wilson, Kyle 0.00 51.12 - - -
674 6.00 1704.00 - - - 1652.88 - - $1,704.00
253 Spring Walk Farm 100.00% 1704.00 0.00
$1,652.88
62 Manges, Gracie 0.00 32.40 ——- ——- - - - i
486 4.00 1080.00 - - - 1047.60 - - $1,080.00
535 KEIM CONCRETE 100.00% 1080.00 0.00
$1,047.60
63 Baldridge, Stephen 0.00 32.26 - - - - - -
740 4.50 1075.50 - - - 1043.24 - - $1,075.50
734 MCKAY HARDWOODS 100.00% 1075.50 0.00
$1,043.24
64 Tapia, Alex 0.00 37.80 - - - - - -
700 5.00 1260.00 - - - 1222.20 - - $1,260.00
794 JMK Logging 100.00% 1260.00 0.00
$1,222.20
65 Miller, Grady 0.00 76.68 - - --- --- -
745 9.00 2556.00 - - - 2479.32 - - $2,556.00
553  Attorney Paul Miller CCJ Attorney's 100.00% 2556.00 0.00
$2,479.32
66 Troyer, Lance 0.00 43.74 - - - - -
736 6.00 1458.00 - - - 1414.26 - - $1,458.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1458.00 0.00
$1,414.26
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
67 Schlegel, Natalie 0.00 42.57 - - - - - -
648 5.50 1419.00 - - - 1376.43 - - $1,419.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1419.00 0.00
$1,376.43
68 Milner, Jaime 0.00 37.65 ——- ——- - - - i
669 5.00 1255.00 - - - 1217.35 - - $1,255.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1255.00 0.00
$1,217.35
69 Houin, Tristan 0.00 31.62 - - - - - -
637 4.25 1054.00 - - - 1022.38 - - $1,054.00
801 Berlin Square Company 100.00% 1054.00 0.00
$1,022.38
70 Carter, Joshua 0.00 31.72 - - - - - -
721 4.50 1057.50 - - - 1025.78 - - $1,057.50
201 Holmesville Electric, Inc. 100.00% 1057.50 0.00
$1,025.78
71 Lamp, Marissa 0.00 33.15 - - - -
558 5.00 1105.00 - - - 1071.85 - - $1,105.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 1105.00 0.00
$1,071.85
72 Drzazga, Claire 0.00 34.50 - - - - - -
737 5.00 1150.00 - - - 1115.50 - - $1,150.00
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort 100.00% 1150.00 0.00
$1,115.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
73 Leyda, Colton 0.00 39.27 - -
598 5.50 1309.00 - - - 1269.73 - - $1,309.00
244 Shreve Meats 100.00% 1309.00 0.00
$1,269.73
74 Miller, Cody 0.00 46.80 - -
724 6.50 1560.00 - - - 1513.20 - - $1,560.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1560.00 0.00
$1,513.20
75 Boring, Reis 0.00 43.23 - - - - - -
421 5.50 1441.00 - - - 1397.77 - - $1,441.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 1441.00 0.00
$1,397.77
76 Stitzlein, Madison 0.00 45.18 - - - - - - -
481 6.00 1506.00 - - - 1460.82 - - $1,506.00
400 TRICOR INDUSTRIAL 100.00% 1506.00 0.00
$1,460.82
77 Stump, Alexis 0.00 32.04 - - -
720 4.00 1068.00 - - - 1035.96 - - $1,068.00
300 Yoder Drilling & Geothermal, Inc. 100.00% 1068.00 0.00
$1,035.96
78 Madison, Kayla 0.00 34.16 - - - - - -
715 4.50 1138.50 - - - 1104.34 - - $1,138.50
801 Berlin Square Company 100.00% 1138.50 0.00
$1,104.34
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
79 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 31.92 - - - - - -
729 4.00 1064.00 - - - 1032.08 - - $1,064.00
310 West Holmes Teachers 100.00% 1064.00 0.00
$1,032.08
80 Feikert, Timothy 0.00 48.60 - - - - - - -
605 6.00 1620.00 - - - 1571.40 - - $1,620.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1620.00 0.00
$1,571.40
81 Horne, Brenna 0.00 33.90 - - - - - -
660 5.00 1130.00 - - - 1096.10 - - $1,130.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1130.00 0.00
$1,096.10
82 Gingerich, Morgan 0.00 52.29 - - - - - -
611 7.00 1743.00 - - - 1690.71 - - $1,743.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1743.00 0.00
$1,690.71
83 Starner, Lexy 0.00 46.62 - - - -- -
428 6.00 1554.00 - - - 1507.38 - - $1,554.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1554.00 0.00
$1,507.38
84 Eichlberger, Tyler 0.00 58.95 - - o o - ——- -
442 7.50 1965.00 - - - 1906.05 - - $1,965.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 50.00% 982.50 0.00
545 RALPH EICHELBERGER 50.00% 982.50 0.00
$1,906.05
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
85 Kick, Mike 0.00 43.20 - -
702 6.00 1440.00 - - - 1396.80 - - $1,440.00
307 TBONE (one word) SALES LLC 100.00% 1440.00 0.00
$1,396.80
86 Milner, Kamden 0.00 30.38 - - - - - - -
670 4.50 1012.50 - - - 982.12 - - $1,012.50
141 JW Concessions "Eat at Joes" 100.00% 1012.50 0.00
$982.12
87 Rhamey, Joshua 0.00 33.45 - - - - - -
690 5.00 1115.00 - - - 1081.55 - - $1,115.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1115.00 0.00
$1,081.55
88 Metzger, Marley 0.00 34.02 - - - - - -
563 4.50 1134.00 - - - 1099.98 - - $1,134.00
77 Mike Yoder Hubner Seeds 100.00% 1134.00 0.00
$1,099.98
89 Jones, Austin 0.00 57.33 - - o o - ——- -
485 7.00 1911.00 - - - 1853.67 - - $1,911.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 1911.00 0.00
$1,853.67
90 Reed, Miranda 0.00 32.67 - - - - - -
639 4.50 1089.00 - - - 1056.33 - - $1,089.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1089.00 0.00
$1,056.33
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
91 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 74.70
542 10.00 2490.00 - - - 2415.30 - - $2,490.00
315 Crameroil Inc. 100.00% 2490.00 0.00
$2,415.30
92 Johnson, Phinehas 0.00 44.46 ——- ——- - - - i
558 6.00 1482.00 - - - 1437.54 - - $1,482.00
36 J Miller & Son Excavating 100.00% 1482.00 0.00
$1,437.54
93 Troyer, Tallie 0.00 62.22 ——- ——- - - - i
454 8.50 2074.00 - - - 2011.78 - - $2,074.00
554 Holmes Lumber 100.00% 2074.00 0.00
$2,011.78
94 Weber, Kendel 0.00 38.25 - - - - - -
413 5.00 1275.00 - - - 1236.75 - - $1,275.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1275.00 0.00
$1,236.75
95 Freeman, Gabrielle 0.00 56.70 - - o o - ——- -
505 7.00 1890.00 - - - 1833.30 - - $1,890.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 1890.00 0.00
$1,833.30
96 Shepler, Zachary 0.00 36.30 -
634 5.50 1210.00 - - - 1173.70 - - $1,210.00
539 PROMOTION THERAPY 100.00% 1210.00 0.00
$1,173.70
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
97 Reed, Allison 0.00 34.56 - - - - - -
640 4.50 1152.00 - - - 1117.44 - - $1,152.00
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 1152.00 0.00
$1,117.44
98 Kendall, Samantha 0.00 38.55 - - - - - - -
658 5.00 1285.00 - - - 1246.45 - - $1,285.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1285.00 0.00
$1,246.45
99 Slaubaugh, Tierra 0.00 57.84 o - - - - - -
706 8.00 1928.00 - - - 1870.16 - - $1,928.00
287 Weaver Leather Livestock 100.00% 1928.00 0.00
$1,870.16
100 Johnson, Lydia 0.00 38.40 - - - - - -
557 5.00 1280.00 - - - 1241.60 - - $1,280.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1280.00 0.00
$1,241.60
101 Shepler, Isabella 0.00 33.00 - - - i - i -
535 5.00 1100.00 - - - 1067.00 - - $1,100.00
559 The Pizza Parlor I 100.00% 1100.00 0.00
$1,067.00
102 Ogi, Casey 0.00 50.82 - - --- --- -
457 7.00 1694.00 - - - 1643.18 - - $1,694.00
206 Ewlo (pronounce ELOW) Properties LLC 100.00% 1694.00 0.00
$1,643.18
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
103 Jones, Alexis 0.00 50.50 - - - - - -
483 6.50 1683.50 - - - 1633.00 - - $1,683.50
144 Kaufman Realty & Auction 100.00% 1683.50 0.00
$1,633.00
104 Giauque, Brystin 0.00 56.07 —- - - - -
643 7.00 1869.00 - - - 1812.93 - - $1,869.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1869.00 0.00
$1,812.93
105 Harford, Blake 0.00 40.80 - - - - - -
591 5.00 1360.00 - - - 1319.20 - - $1,360.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1360.00 0.00
$1,319.20
106 Miller, Grant 0.00 39.30 - - - - - -
657 5.00 1310.00 - - - 1270.70 - - $1,310.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 1310.00 0.00
$1,270.70
107 Miller, Josiah 0.00 51.87 - - o o - ——- -
645 7.00 1729.00 - - - 1677.13 - - $1,729.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1729.00 0.00
$1,677.13
108 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 41.58 - - - - - -
456 5.50 1386.00 - - - 1344.42 - - $1,386.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 1386.00 0.00
$1,344.42
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
109 Taylor, Brady 0.00 51.68 - - -
416 6.50 1722.50 - - - 1670.82 - - $1,722.50
118 Holmes Ag Sve, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 1722.50 0.00
$1,670.82
110 Miller, Taylor 0.00 56.70 —- - - - -
632 7.00 1890.00 - - - 1833.30 - - $1,890.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1890.00 0.00
$1,833.30
111 Gertz, Bodie 0.00 67.50 - - - - - -
424 9.00 2250.00 - - - 2182.50 - - $2,250.00
541 ECO SEAL 100.00% 2250.00 0.00
$2,182.50
112 Drzazga, Ethan 0.00 38.28 - - - - - -
739 5.50 1276.00 - - - 1237.72 - - $1,276.00
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 1276.00 0.00
$1,237.72
113 Williams, Christopher 0.00 56.70 - - o o - ——- -
530 7.00 1890.00 - - - 1833.30 - - $1,890.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1890.00 0.00
$1,833.30
114 Raber, Alexis 0.00 85.68 - - - - - -
710 10.50 2856.00 - - - 2770.32 - - $2,856.00
318 Feikert Sand & Gravel 100.00% 2856.00 0.00
$2,770.32
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
115 Gertz, Paige 0.00 68.08
426 8.50 2269.50 - - - 2201.42 - - $2,269.50
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 2269.50 0.00
$2,201.42
116 Hendrix, Noah 0.00 29.70
665 4.50 990.00 - - - 960.30 - - $990.00
305 STANS MEATS 100.00% 990.00 0.00
$960.30
117 Brannon, Megan 0.00 34.50 - - - - - -
717 5.00 1150.00 - - - 1115.50 - - $1,150.00
78 Wayne Savings Community Bank 100.00% 1150.00 0.00
$1,115.50
118 Dull, Brycen 0.00 31.56 - - - - - -
733 4.00 1052.00 - - - 1020.44 - - $1,052.00
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort 100.00% 1052.00 0.00
$1,020.44
119 Gilley, Elana 0.00 55.65 -
467 7.00 1855.00 - - - 1799.35 - - $1,855.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1855.00 0.00
$1,799.35
120 Troyer, Lexi 0.00 31.18 -
545 4.50 1039.50 - - - 1008.32 - - $1,039.50
458 Rigz Towing & Recovery 100.00% 1039.50 0.00
$1,008.32
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
121 Rhamey, Elizabeth 0.00 29.40
688 4.00 980.00 - - - 950.60 - - $980.00
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 980.00 0.00
$950.60
122 Yoder, Aveona 0.00 37.05
609 5.00 1235.00 - - - 1197.95 - - $1,235.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 1235.00 0.00
$1,197.95
123 Fry, Jake 0.00 40.35 - - - - - -
653 5.00 1345.00 - - - 1304.65 - - $1,345.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1345.00 0.00
$1,304.65
124 Weber, Kasey 0.00 44.88
412 5.50 1496.00 - - - 1451.12 - - $1,496.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 1496.00 0.00
$1,451.12
125 Barlow, Logan 0.00 33.36 -
641 4.00 1112.00 - - - 1078.64 - - $1,112.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 1112.00 0.00
$1,078.64
126 Mendoza, Drake 0.00 26.04
464 3.50 868.00 - - - 841.96 - - $868.00
300 Yoder Drilling & Geothermal, Inc. 100.00% 868.00 0.00
$841.96
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
127 Martin, Peyton 0.00 30.36 - - -
624 4.00 1012.00 - - - 981.64 - - $1,012.00
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 1012.00 0.00
$981.64
128 Starner, Zora 0.00 48.42 ——- ——- - - - i
429 6.00 1614.00 - - - 1565.58 - - $1,614.00
622 Little Cottage Company 100.00% 1614.00 0.00
$1,565.58
129 Croskey, Landrie 0.00 55.68 o - - - - - -
746 8.00 1856.00 - - - 1800.32 - - $1,856.00
511 STRASSELL'S MACHINE 100.00% 1856.00 0.00
$1,800.32
130 Uhl, Walker 0.00 39.78 - - - -
593 6.00 1326.00 - - - 1286.22 - - $1,326.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 1326.00 0.00
$1,286.22
131 Goines, Hannah 0.00 28.68 - - o o - ——- -
440 4.00 956.00 - - - 927.32 - - $956.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 956.00 0.00
$927.32
132 Gingerich, Brooklyn 0.00 46.62 - - - - - -
612 6.00 1554.00 - - - 1507.38 - - $1,554.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1554.00 0.00
$1,507.38
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
133 Napier, Jake 0.00 29.61
629 3.50 987.00 - - - 957.39 - - $987.00
564 PMT RENTALS LLC 100.00% 987.00 0.00
$957.39
134 Gingerich, Cody 0.00 32.76
610 4.00 1092.00 - - - 1059.24 - - $1,092.00
145 Kaufman Mulch 100.00% 1092.00 0.00
$1,059.24
135 Burgett, Brayden 0.00 39.75 - —- - - - -
750 5.00 1325.00 - - - 1285.25 - - $1,325.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auction 100.00% 1325.00 0.00
$1,285.25
136 Ramirez, Paul 0.00 29.76 - - - - - -
680 4.00 992.00 - - - 962.24 - - $992.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 992.00 0.00
$962.24
137 Miller, Austin 0.00 36.60 -
554 5.00 1220.00 - - - 1183.40 - - $1,220.00
51 B & S Limestone 100.00% 1220.00 0.00
$1,183.40
138 Hawkins, Grady 0.00 54.81 -
692 7.00 1827.00 - - - 1772.19 - - $1,827.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 1827.00 0.00
$1,772.19

Printed at 8/9/2018 11:36:38 PM



Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Paid to Seller

Cost to Buyer

Page 24

Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
139 Young, Nathan 0.00 40.59 -
402 5.50 1353.00 - - - 1312.41 - - $1,353.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 1353.00 0.00
$1,312.41
140 Casey, Meghan 0.00 29.52 - - -
699 4.00 984.00 - - - 954.48 - - $984.00
307 TBONE (one word) SALES LLC 100.00% 984.00 0.00
$954.48
141 Smith, Hayden 0.00 37.40 - - - - - -
518 4.50 1246.50 - - - 1209.10 - - $1,246.50
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1246.50 0.00
$1,209.10
142 Burgett, Brant 0.00 36.00 ——- ——- - - - i
449 5.00 1200.00 - - - 1164.00 - - $1,200.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 1200.00 0.00
$1,164.00
143 Tish-Rolince, Alexis 0.00 27.00 — — — - - i -
747 4.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
734 MCKAY HARDWOODS 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
144 Ringwalt, Madison 0.00 30.48 - - - - - -
572 4.00 1016.00 - - - 985.52 - - $1,016.00
266 EDDIE & JANE STEINER 100.00% 1016.00 0.00
$985.52
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Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
145 Miller, Mackenzie 0.00 36.18 - - - - - -
419 4.50 1206.00 - - - 1169.82 - - $1,206.00
118 Holmes Ag Sve, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 1206.00 0.00
$1,169.82
146 Wilson, Katie 0.00 26.04
672 3.50 868.00 - - - 841.96 - - $868.00
27 Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 100.00% 868.00 0.00
$841.96
147 Strouse, Natalie 0.00 33.60 - - - - - -
707 4.00 1120.00 - - - 1086.40 - - $1,120.00
307 TBONE (one word) SALES LLC 100.00% 1120.00 0.00
$1,086.40
148 Wells, Channer 0.00 27.51 - - - - - -
497 3.50 917.00 - - - 889.49 - - $917.00
229 Rohr Construction 100.00% 917.00 0.00
$889.49
149 Miller, Camryn 0.00 31.32 -
552 4.00 1044.00 - - - 1012.68 - - $1,044.00
39 Exodus Cycles 100.00% 1044.00 0.00
$1,012.68
150 Herman, Blake 0.00 33.60 -
469 4.00 1120.00 - - - 1086.40 - - $1,120.00
512 TMK VALLEY PROPANE 100.00% 1120.00 0.00
$1,086.40

Printed at 8/9/2018 11:36:38 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 26
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
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Department - SWN Swine Department
151 Slaubaugh, Tyler 0.00 38.28 - -
704 5.50 1276.00 - - - 1237.72 - - $1,276.00
420 Holmes Concrete, Inc 100.00% 1276.00 0.00
$1,237.72
152 Snyder, Allie 0.00 36.00 —- - - -
686 5.00 1200.00 - - - 1164.00 - - $1,200.00
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 1200.00 0.00
$1,164.00
153 Shumaker, Brayden 0.00 32.00 - - - - - - -
731 4.50 1066.50 - - - 1034.50 - - $1,066.50
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1066.50 0.00
$1,034.50
154 Lorentz, Shane 0.00 43.56 - - - - - -
628 6.00 1452.00 - - - 1408.44 - - $1,452.00
515 Lovetts Corner Farm 100.00% 1452.00 0.00
$1,408.44
155 Young, Matthew 0.00 41.55 - - - -- -
401 5.00 1385.00 - - - 1343.45 - - $1,385.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1385.00 0.00
$1,343.45
156 Tate, Alexa 0.00 109.59 - - - - -
676 13.00 3653.00 - - - 3543.41 - - $3,653.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 3653.00 0.00
$3,543.41
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Department - SWN Swine Department
157 Schneider, Finn 0.00 53.55 - - - - - -
562 7.00 1785.00 - - - 1731.45 - - $1,785.00
51 B & S Limestone 100.00% 1785.00 0.00
$1,731.45
158 Pringle, Alex 0.00 3532
579 4.25 1177.25 - - - 1141.93 - - $1,177.25
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 1177.25 0.00
$1,141.93
159 Martin, Graham 0.00 30.72 - - - - - -
626 4.00 1024.00 - - - 993.28 - - $1,024.00
536 BEN & LISA OGI 100.00% 1024.00 0.00
$993.28
160 Snyder, Jaret 0.00 34.96 - - - - - -
521 4.50 1165.50 - - - 1130.54 - - $1,165.50
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1165.50 0.00
$1,130.54
161 Sheldon, Jenna 0.00 36.76
495 4.75 1225.50 - - - 1188.74 - - $1,225.50
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 1225.50 0.00
$1,188.74
162 Smith, Hunter 0.00 43.72 - - - - - -
452 5.50 1457.50 - - - 1413.78 - - $1,457.50
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 1457.50 0.00
$1,413.78
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Department - SWN Swine Department
163 Snyder, Laci 0.00 30.72
520 4.00 1024.00 - - - 993.28 - - $1,024.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1024.00 0.00
$993.28
164 Yoder, Carson 0.00 30.10
607 4.50 1003.50 - - - 973.40 - - $1,003.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1003.50 0.00
$973.40
165 Houin, Aubree 0.00 27.93 - - - - - -
635 3.50 931.00 - - - 903.07 - - $931.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 931.00 0.00
$903.07
166 Garver, Parker 0.00 55.44 - - - - - -
568 7.00 1848.00 - - - 1792.56 - - $1,848.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1848.00 0.00
$1,792.56
167 Nisley, Cindy 0.00 32.06
444 3.75 1068.75 - - - 1036.69 - - $1,068.75
362 L & L Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek 100.00% 1068.75 0.00
$1,036.69
168 Troyer, Sheila 0.00 23.62
544 3.50 787.50 - - - 763.88 - - $787.50
702 Melway Paving 100.00% 787.50 0.00
$763.88
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Department - SWN Swine Department
169 McCluggage, Hunter 0.00 43.56 -
405 5.50 1452.00 - - - 1408.44 - - $1,452.00
64 WES MAXELL 100.00% 1452.00 0.00
$1,408.44
170 Straits, Anne 0.00 49.53 -
511 6.50 1651.00 - - - 1601.47 - - $1,651.00
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 1651.00 0.00
$1,601.47
171 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 89.70 - - - - - -
474 13.00 2990.00 - - - 2900.30 - - $2,990.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 2990.00 0.00
$2,900.30
172 Hasemeyer, Jaylyn 0.00 44.88 -
422 5.50 1496.00 - - - 1451.12 - - $1,496.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 1496.00 0.00
$1,451.12
173 Croskey, Laina 0.00 53.55 - -- -
463 7.00 1785.00 - - - 1731.45 - - $1,785.00
511 STRASSELL'S MACHINE 100.00% 1785.00 0.00
$1,731.45
174 Smith, Tatum 0.00 40.50 - - -
510 5.00 1350.00 - - - 1309.50 - - $1,350.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1350.00 0.00
$1,309.50
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Department - SWN Swine Department
175 Porter, Cole 0.00 37.80 -
549 5.00 1260.00 - - - 1222.20 - - $1,260.00
549 Holmes Excavating 100.00% 1260.00 0.00
$1,222.20
176 Harford, Grant 0.00 29.16 - ——- - - - i
590 4.00 972.00 - - - 942.84 - - $972.00
763  Yoder Lumber Company, Inc. 100.00% 972.00 0.00
$942.84
177 Feikert, Ethan 0.00 33.34 - - - - - -
602 4.50 1111.50 - - - 1078.16 - - $1,111.50
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 1111.50 0.00
$1,078.16
178 Martin, Caleb 0.00 35.91 - - - - - -
625 4.75 1197.00 - - - 1161.09 - - $1,197.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1197.00 0.00
$1,161.09
179 Sprang, Nathan 0.00 30.36 - - - -
622 4.00 1012.00 - - - 981.64 - - $1,012.00
5 Centerra Co-op 100.00% 1012.00 0.00
$981.64
180 Bridenthal, Koen 0.00 28.68 - - o o - ——- -
451 4.00 956.00 - - - 927.32 - - $956.00
748 Zac & Maria Morris 100.00% 956.00 0.00
$927.32
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Department - SWN Swine Department
181 Snyder, Kailyn 0.00 31.56 - - -
685 4.00 1052.00 - - - 1020.44 - - $1,052.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 1052.00 0.00
$1,020.44
182 Hager, Macin 0.00 36.00 —- - - - -
547 5.00 1200.00 - - - 1164.00 - - $1,200.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1200.00 0.00
$1,164.00
183 Sprang, Sarah 0.00 30.04 - - - - - -
595 3.75 1001.25 - - - 971.21 - - $1,001.25
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 1001.25 0.00
$971.21
184 Miller, Pacee 0.00 29.72 - - - - - -
712 3.50 990.50 - - - 960.78 - - $990.50
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 990.50 0.00
$960.78
185 Tate, Ashley 0.00 54.18 - - --- --- -
678 7.00 1806.00 - - - 1751.82 - - $1,806.00
807 SHEARER EQUIPMENT & CENTARA 100.00% 1806.00 0.00
$1,751.82
186 Miller, Mariah 0.00 32.64 - - - - - -
655 4.00 1088.00 - - - 1055.36 - - $1,088.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1088.00 0.00
$1,055.36
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Department - SWN Swine Department
187 Weiser, Destiny 0.00 44.16 - - o o - ——- -
576 5.75 1472.00 - - - 1427.84 - - $1,472.00
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 1472.00 0.00
$1,427.84
188 Gilley, Jackson 0.00 33.24 —- - - - -
466 4.00 1108.00 - - - 1074.76 - - $1,108.00
249 Precision Poured Walls 100.00% 1108.00 0.00
$1,074.76
189 Miller, Cailyn 0.00 37.62 - - - - - -
523 5.50 1254.00 - - - 1216.38 - - $1,254.00
734 MCKAY HARDWOODS 100.00% 1254.00 0.00
$1,216.38
190 Snow, Zoee 0.00 50.76 - - - - - -
575 6.00 1692.00 - - - 1641.24 - - $1,692.00
511 STRASSELL'S MACHINE 100.00% 1692.00 0.00
$1,641.24
191 Sprang, Katie 0.00 42.15 - - --- --- -
617 5.00 1405.00 - - - 1362.85 - - $1,405.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 1405.00 0.00
$1,362.85
192 Pringle, Alysa 0.00 30.72 - - --- --- -
581 4.00 1024.00 - - - 993.28 - - $1,024.00
481 GRASSBAUGH LLC 100.00% 1024.00 0.00
$993.28

Printed at 8/9/2018 11:36:38 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet
Holmes County Fair Page 33

August 6-11, 2018

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
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Department - SWN Swine Department
193 Snow, Miley 0.00 45.70
695 5.50 1523.50 - - - 1477.80 - - $1,523.50
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 1523.50 0.00
$1,477.80
194 Mallasch, Owen 0.00 25.68
408 4.00 856.00 - - - 830.32 - - $856.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 856.00 0.00
$830.32
195 Uhl, Keegan 0.00 52.08
592 8.00 1736.00 - - - 1683.92 - - $1,736.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 1736.00 0.00
$1,683.92
196 Doretich, Dawson 0.00 30.14 - - - - - -
513 3.50 1004.50 - - - 974.36 - - $1,004.50
519 R APATTERSON FARMS 100.00% 1004.50 0.00
$974.36
197 Wallace, Joey 0.00 38.74
528 4.50 1291.50 - - - 1252.76 - - $1,291.50
166 Mast Poured Walls 100.00% 1291.50 0.00
$1,252.76
198 Kelley, Granvel 0.00 23.62
516 3.75 787.50 - - - 763.88 - - $787.50
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 787.50 0.00
$763.88
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Department - SWN Swine Department
199 Yoder, Reno 0.00 25.68
565 4.00 856.00 - - - 830.32 - - $856.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 856.00 0.00
$830.32
200 Stroud, Aleah 0.00 29.56
725 4.50 985.50 - - - 955.94 - - $985.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 985.50 0.00
$955.94
201 Herman, Jared 0.00 30.14 - - - - - -
471 3.50 1004.50 - - - 974.36 - - $1,004.50
512 TMK VALLEY PROPANE 100.00% 1004.50 0.00
$974.36
202 Schneider, Quincy 0.00 42.32 - - - - - -
559 6.50 1410.50 - - - 1368.18 - - $1,410.50
236 CIX DIRECT 100.00% 1410.50 0.00
$1,368.18
203 Manges, Emily 0.00 23.85
489 3.75 795.00 - - - 771.15 - - $795.00
489 Orlo Auto Parts NAPA 100.00% 795.00 0.00
$771.15
204 Carter, Hailee 0.00 35.64 -
713 4.00 1188.00 - - - 1152.36 - - $1,188.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 1188.00 0.00
$1,152.36
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Department - SWN Swine Department
205 Yoder, Joplin 0.00 24.24 - -
564 4.00 808.00 - - - 783.76 - - $808.00
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 808.00 0.00
$783.76
206 Lamp, Brianna 0.00 32.40 —- - - -
587 5.00 1080.00 - - - 1047.60 - - $1,080.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1080.00 0.00
$1,047.60
Totals: $0.00 $8,530.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$284,367.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $275,836.02 $275,836.02 $0.00 $0.00 $284,367.00
# Animals Sold: 206 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 5.449 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $284,367.00
Average Seller Price: $1,380.42
Total Weight: 52187.00
End Of Report
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